DISTRIBUTION
L I T H I U M  B AT T E RY  R A N G E
C O N T E N T S
01.	 R-SERIES
04.	 S-SERIES
08.	 GOLF & LIGHT EV
10.	 S-SERIES 48V LFP ESS
R-SERIES S-SERIES GOLF & LIGHT EV S-SERIES 48V LFP ESS
R12-100LFP S12-100LFP R48-105EV-LFP A S48-100LFP ESS
R - S E R I E S  L F P
MODEL VOLTAGE
RATED
CAPACITY
(Ah)
RATED
CAPACITY
(kWh)
TERMINAL
TYPE
LENGTH
MM
WIDTH
MM
HEIGHT
MM
WEIGHT
KG
12 VOLT
R12-100LFP 12.8V 100 1.28 kWh M8 260mm 170mm 211mm 11.5kg
R12-135LFP 12.8V 135 1.728 kWh M8 330mm 173mm 219mm 15kg
R12-150LFP 12.8V 150 1.92 kWh M8 330mm 173mm 219mm 15.5kg
R12-200LFP 12.8V 200 2.56 kWh M8 490mm 171mm 243mm 22kg
R12-300LFP 12.8V 300 3.84 kWh M8 521mm 267mm 223mm 33kg
R12-450LFP 12.8V 450 5.76 kWh M8 521mm 267mm 220mm 45kg
24 VOLT
R24-50LFP 25.6V 50 1.28 kWh M8 260mm 170mm 211mm 12kg
R24-100LFP 25.6V 100 2.56 kWh M8 490mm 171mm 243mm 22kg
R24-150LFP 25.6V 150 3.84 kWh M8 521mm 267mm 223mm 33.5kg
24 VOLT - FRONT TERMINAL
R24-64LFP-FT 25.6V 64 1.64 kWh FT 395mm 110mm 243mm 13kg
R24-72LFP-FT 25.6V 72 1.84 kWh FT 552mm 110mm 288mm 16kg
R24-76LFP-FT 25.6V 76 1.95 kWh FT 552mm 110mm 288mm 17kg
36 VOLT
R36-52LFP 38.4V 52 2.00 kWh M8 330mm 173mm 219mm 16.5kg
R36-60LFP 38.4V 60 2.30 kWh M8 330mm 173mm 219mm 17kg
R36-65LFP 38.4V 65 2.50 kWh M8 330mm 173mm 219mm 17kg
R36-100LFP 38.4V 100 3.84 kWh M8 521mm 238mm 221mm 31kg
R36-120LFP 38.4V 120 4.61 kWh M8 521mm 238mm 221mm 33kg
48 VOLT
R48-32LFP 51.2V 32 1.64 kWh M8 260mm 180mm 273mm 13.8kg
R48-35LFP 51.2V 35 1.79 kWh M8 260mm 180mm 273mm 15kg
R48-90LFP 51.2V 90 4.61 kWh M8 521mm 267mm 223mm 34kg
R48-105EV-LFP-A 51.2V 105 5.38 kWh M8 404mm 324mm 250mm 45kg
R48-105EV-LFP-B 51.2V 105 5.38 kWh M8 519mm 250mm 265mm 45kg
Rolls high performance 12V & 24V R-Series
Lithium-Iron- Phosphate (LiFePO4) batteries
provide a compatible drop-in SLA replacement
with fast charging/discharging capability,

RATED
CAPACITY
(kWh)
BCI
TERMINAL
TYPE
LENGTH
MM
WIDTH
MM
HEIGHT
MM
WEIGHT
KG
12 VOLT
S12-100LFP 12.8V 100 1.28 kWh 24 M8 266mm 177mm 235mm 12kg
S12-135LFP 12.8V 135 1.728 kWh 31 M8 332mm 171mm 227mm 15.5kg
S12-150LFP 12.8V 150 1.92 kWh 31 M8 332mm 171mm 227mm 16kg
S12-200LFP 12.8V 200 2.56 kWh 49 M8 505mm 185mm 243mm 23kg
S12-300LFP 12.8V 300 3.84 kWh 8D M8 522mm 268mm 240mm 34kg
24 VOLT
S24-50LFP 25.6V 50 1.28 kWh 24 M8 266mm 177mm 235mm 12.5kg
S24-100LFP 25.6V 100 2.56 kWh 49 M8 505mm 185mm 243mm 23.5kg
S24-150LFP 25.6V 150 3.84 kWh 8D M8 332mm 268mm 240mm 34.5kg

(Ah)
RATED
CAPACITY
(kWh)
BCI TERMINAL
TYPE
LENGTH
MM
WIDTH
MM
HEIGHT
MM
WEIGHT
KG
48 VOLT
R48-105EV-LFP A 51.2V 105 5.38 kWh - M8 404mm 324mm 250mm 45kg
Product measurements & weights are calculated based on sample data. Individual specifications are subject to vary due to the manufacturing process.
•	 Standard-size (BCI) ABS container for easy VRLA replacement
•	 Fast charge/discharge performance
•	 Maintenance-free operation